Certified Analytical Standards
A New Standard
of Confidence
Calibration, Internal, and Surrogate Standards
for Environmental Analysis
• Meets ISO/IEC 17025 & ISO 17034
• Stay in Calibration Longer
• Lot-to-Lot Consistency

Polychlorinated Byphenyls (PCBs)
Pesticides / Herbicides
Ordering Information
Product Description Part Number
2,4,5,6-Tetrachloro-m-xylene  200 µg/mL in Acetone         AL0-101263
2,4,5,6-Tetrachloro-m-xylene  200 µg/mL in Acetone; 5mL     AL0-101702
Aroclor 1016                  1000 µg/mL in Hexane          AL0-101456
Aroclor 1016                  1000 µg/mL in Isooctane       AL0-101467
Aroclor 1016 Standard         100 µg/mL in Hexane           AL0-101275
Aroclor 1016/1260             1000 µg/mL in Hexane          AL0-101455
Aroclor 1016/1260             1000 µg/mL in Isooctane       AL0-101466
Aroclor 1016/1260 Standard    100 µg/mL in Hexane          AL0-101273
Aroclor 1221                  1000 µg/mL in Hexane          AL0-101457
Aroclor 1221                  1000 µg/mL in Isooctane       AL0-101468
Aroclor 1221 Standard         100 µg/mL in Hexane          AL0-101276
Aroclor 1232                  1000 µg/mL in Hexane          AL0-101458
Aroclor 1232                  1000 µg/mL in Isooctane       AL0-101469
Aroclor 1232 Standard         100 µg/mL in Hexane          AL0-101277
Aroclor 1242                  1000 µg/mL in Hexane          AL0-101459
Aroclor 1242                  1000 µg/mL in Isooctane       AL0-101470
Aroclor 1242 Standard         100 µg/mL in Hexane          AL0-101278
Aroclor 1248                  1000 µg/mL in Hexane          AL0-101460
Aroclor 1248                  1000 µg/mL in Isooctane       AL0-101471
Aroclor 1248 Standard         100 µg/mL in Hexane          AL0-101279
Aroclor 1254                  1000 µg/mL in Hexane          AL0-101461
Aroclor 1254                  1000 µg/mL in Isooctane       AL0-101472
Aroclor 1254 Standard         100 µg/mL in Hexane          AL0-101280
Aroclor 1260                  1000 µg/mL in Hexane          AL0-101462
Aroclor 1260                  1000 µg/mL in Isooctane       AL0-101473
Aroclor 1260 Standard         100 µg/mL in Hexane          AL0-101281
Aroclor 1262                  1000 µg/mL in Hexane          AL0-101463
Aroclor 1262                  1000 µg/mL in Isooctane       AL0-101474
Aroclor 1262 Standard         100 µg/mL in Hexane          AL0-101282
Aroclor 1268                  1000 µg/mL in Hexane          AL0-101464
Aroclor 1268                  1000 µg/mL in Isooctane       AL0-101475
Aroclor 1268 Standard         100 µg/mL in Hexane          AL0-101283
Decachlorobiphenyl (BZ #209)  200 µg/mL in Acetone; 5mL     AL0-101703
Decachlorobiphenyl Standard   200 µg/mL in Acetone         AL0-101274
Product Description Part Number
100 ppm Tech Chlordane Mix    100 µg/mL in Hexane           AL0-101792
2,4-Dichlorophenylacetic Acid 1000 µg/mL in Acetone        AL0-101261
4,4'-DDT Solution             100 µg/mL in Isooctane        AL0-101781
4,4'-DDT/Endrin Mix           200 µg/mL in Hexane           AL0-101647
50 ppm Endothall Mix          50 µg/mL in Methanol          AL0-101793
505 Organohalide Pesticide Mix 200 µg/mL in Methanol        AL0-101657
508.1 Performance Check Mix   0.02-0.5 ug/ml in Ethyl Acetat AL0-101515